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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 4 February Steering Committee (attendance as invited observer) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Harvard Kennedy School, on the effects of climate

change on the economy and inflation – teleconference

 

Friday, 5 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Member of the Board of Governors of the

Federal Reserve System, Ms Leal Brainard, on climate-related

issues – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 February Central Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the

Financial System (NGFS) Steering Committee meeting –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke König,

Chair, Mr Jan Reinder De Carpentier, Vice Chair, and other

members of the Board, on resolution and insolvency –

teleconference

 

 Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) Task Force on

Climate-related Financial Risks – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 11 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 15 February Steering Committee meeting, on the ECB Annual Report on

supervisory activities 2020 (attendance as invited observer) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference 
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Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 19 February Meeting with the World Health Organization (WHO) Pan-

European Commission on Health and Sustainable Development /

Working Group (3b) on Health, Sustainable Development and the

Economy, on macroeconomic challenges and mobilising finance

for health and sustainable development – teleconference  

 

 Meeting with the Chair of the European Securities and Markets

Authority (ESMA) CCP Supervisory Committee, Mr Klaus Löber,

on current supervisory topics – teleconference

 

Monday, 22 February Meeting with Member of the SRB, Mr Jesús Saurina, on current

banking supervision topics – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 February Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference 

 

Friday, 26 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting between BCBS Task Force on Climate-related Financial

Risks and the Financial Stability Board (FSB), on current

common issues – teleconference

 


